
1. SV Falke Dasbach 1086
Baum, Heinrich 357
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 362
Leontarakis, Georgios 367

2. SV Biebrich 1085
Andermann, Thomas Dr. 356
Schneider, Bernd 362
Seiler, Peter 367

3. SV Steindorf 1 1075
Erbe, Michael 357
Höfling, René 368
Heinemann, Horst-Ingo 350

4. SSG Tell Raunheim 1074
Deibert, Heinz-Georg 359
Pletsch, Michael 357
Wolf, Peter 358

5. SV Selzerbrunnen 1072
Kost, Jürgen 356
Kost, Wolfgang 354
Lappessen, Harald 362

6. SV Ober Breidenbach 1068
Gemmer, Kurt 353
Mehrmann, Jürgen 365
Welker, Dieter 350

7. SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 1973 1 1067
Landsee, Rudolf 350
Ludwig, Bernd 360
Suckow, Eberhard 357

8. SV 1422 Usingen 1064
Brzezinski, Peter 369
Eifert, Rolf 357
Brozio, Wolfgang 338

9. SV Diana Ockstadt 1062
Lisoconi, Genadi 364
Mörler, Bernhard 353
Rüger, Manfred 345

10. SV Seeheim 1047
Jizba, Christoph 331
Deichmann, Werner 356
Schlamp, Friedhelm 360

11. SV Falken-Gesäß I 710
Fink, Matthias 358
Rodemich, Karl-Heinz 343
Sauter, Karl Jürgen 9

Q. SV Falke Dasbach 1118
Samojlenko, Valerij 380
Schmidt, Erwin 367
Rink, Andreas 371

Q. SV Falke Dasbach 1117
Gugger, Hans-Peter 373
Piesche, Udo 374
Karaca, Halil 370
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na. PSG Groß-Gerau 724
Gölzenleuchter, Rolf 365
Lahr, Christian 359
Schamber, Ortwin 0

na. SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 723
Klein, Martin 369
Seidel, Axel 0
Tregler, Stefan 354

na. KKSV 1926 Wabern 713
Czadankiewicz, Reiner 351
Hasselmann, Karl Hermann 362
Wölling, Dieter 0

Einzelwertung

1. Stephan, Jan SGes 1930 Steinbach 375
2. Rink, Thomas SC Klein-Altenstädten 374
3. Wagner, Friedhold SvW Haigerseelbach 373
4. Klug, Raimund SV 1967 Solms 371
5. Rink, Andreas SV Falke Dasbach 371
6. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 370
7. Klein, Martin SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 369
8. Brzezinski, Peter SV 1422 Usingen 369
9. Höfling, René SV Steindorf 1 368

10. Überall, Thomas SV Beuern 368
11. Seiler, Peter SV Biebrich 367
12. Jachmann, Andreas SV Falke Braach 367
13. Bauer, Stefan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 366
14. Gölzenleuchter, Rolf PSG Groß-Gerau 365
15. Graefe, Rolf SV Freischütz 1913 Neu-Anspach 364
16. Lisoconi, Genadi SV Diana Ockstadt 364
17. Hartmann, Hubert SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 364
18. Zimmermann, Christof SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 364
19. Reuss, Timo SV Steinheim 362
20. Lappessen, Harald SV Selzerbrunnen 362
21. Würdinger, Hans-Michael SV Falke Dasbach 362
22. Kühr, Ralf SV Dietkirchen 362
23. Hasselmann, Karl Hermann KKSV 1926 Wabern 362
24. Molliere, Torsten SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 361
25. Sehorsch, Michael SGes 1897 Marxheim 361
26. Ludwig, Peter SV Mackenzell I 360
27. Schlamp, Friedhelm SV Seeheim 360
28. Ludwig, Bernd SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 

1973 1
360

29. Simon, Michael SGi 1955 Stierstadt 358
30. Weiss, Stefan SG Nieder-Klingen 358
31. Wolf, Peter SSG Tell Raunheim 358
32. Lieser, Harald SV Wilhelm Tell Wiesbaden 358
33. Fink, Matthias SV Falken-Gesäß I 358
34. Pletsch, Michael SSG Tell Raunheim 357
35. Rebell, Horst SV Heusenstamm 357
36. Eifert, Rolf SV 1422 Usingen 357
37. Erbe, Michael SV Steindorf 1 357
38. Derschug, Jürgen PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 357

Seite 2 von 3, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 10.06.2013 22:23:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2013
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Luftpistole Altersklasse (2.10.50)



39. Suckow, Eberhard SV Kapersburg Pfaffenwiesbach 
1973 1

357

40. Kessler, Dieter SV Tell Haßloch 356
41. Andermann, Thomas Dr. SV Biebrich 356
42. Menzi, Reiner SV Gut Ziel 1910 Gensungen 355
43. Lippert, Richard SG Groß-Bieberau 355
44. Dobberstein, Manfred SC Windecken 355
45. Rothmann, Thomas HSG Büttelborn 354
46. Tregler, Stefan SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 354
47. Richter, Peter SV Rengersfeld 354
48. Mittelstädt, Martin SV Aarfalke Wehen 353
49. Zels, Henryk SV Waldsolms 352
50. Welker, Dieter SV Ober Breidenbach 350
51. Schmidt, Guenter SG Kelsterbach 350
52. Schlemmer, Gerd SV Nausis 1930 349
53. Koch, Richard SV Lanzenhain 348
54. Schrön, Thomas SGi Kirchheim 345
55. Trautmann, Frank SGem 1963 Münster 344
56. Lützkendorf, Jens SV Oberndorf 344
57. Trost, Klaus SV Eisenbach 343
58. Rodemich, Karl-Heinz SV Falken-Gesäß I 343
59. Jizba, Christoph SV Seeheim 331
60. Rode, Markus SV Waldau 328
61. Sauter, Karl Jürgen SV Falken-Gesäß I 9
na. Böhm, Christoph SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 0
na. Dönmez, Berkant SGes 1930 Steinbach 0
na. Fülling, Thomas SV Langenstein 0
na. Grein, Thomas SG Butzbach 0
na. Gummersbach, Ralf SV 1924 Langsdorf 0
na. Hanson, Frank St.Hubertus  Mengerskirchen 0
na. Hess, Paul SV 1384 Alsfeld 0
na. Kirchner, Ruediger SV Hundsbach 0
na. Knöss, Andreas TV Mühlhausen 1 0
na. Meister, Axel SV Hubertus Jestädt 0
na. Ritter, Stefan SV Schönbach 1 0
na. Röhr, Knut P. SV Tell Mörfelden 0
na. Schmitzer, Hubert SG Hofheim 0
na. Seidel, Axel SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 0
na. Walz, Udo Sportgemeinschaft Hessen-

Frankfurt
0

na. Wölling, Dieter KKSV 1926 Wabern 0
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